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Realtor In Motion!!Realtor In Motion!!
A Real Estate Professional Since 1989

View interior photos at irisirwin.ca (905) 877-5165

• 34 Acres at the edge of Glen Williams
• Beautiful 3 bedroom brick home
• Fabulous open concept oak kitchen
• Numerous updates including windows and doors
• Hardwood floors, heated ceramic tiles
• Walkout finished basement
• Exclusive neighbourhood - A rare find!!
• $1,150,000. 06-528-30

YOU CAN SEE FOR MILES & MILES!!!
• Freehold townhome in desirable area
• Open concept kitchen/family room with

breakfast bar
• 3 bedrooms, master w/4 pc ensuite +

2 more bathrooms
• Beautifully decorated and immaculately     

kept
• Walk to all amenities, Gellert Centre, park
• Affordable at $272,900               06-664-30

GEORGETOWN SOUTH 
TOWNHOME

ESTATE LIVING CLOSE TO TOWN!

GREAT COMPLEX
WALK TO MALL!!

LIVE IN LUXURY ON SIXTH LINE!!!
• Prestigious prime setting in area of finer homes!
• Totally renovated and in better than new condition -

Right out of Better Homes & Gardens!
• Fabulous gourmet kitchen with endless cabinet space, 

granite counters, hrdwd floors
• Open concept with great room boasting cathedral ceiling 

and floor-to-ceiling slate fireplace
• Three bathrooms all with granite!
• Huge family room has fireplace, 4th bedroom or office 

on lower level, lots of crawl space storage
• It’s a gem, just move in and enjoy!!! $649,900. 06-643-31

ARTS & CRAFTS HOME “GENUINE & UNSPOILED”
• Gracious stone and brick 4 bdrm manor w/inviting stone enclosed porch 

on almost 1/2 acre in town
• Original woodwork & hardware, bevelled leaded glass windows
• 3 fireplaces, exquisite pocket doors (5), + swing door, beamed 

ceilings, period lighting
• Lovingly cared for & functional w/3 walk-in closets + full dressing room, 

solarium & butler’s pantry
• Gardens w/water features & mature landscaping & hot tub
• Oversized 2 car garage w/tons of parking
• Completely fin bsmnt w/rec rm, bdrm, workshop & 4 pc
• A True Treasure+++ $559,000. 06-679-30

GORGEOUS HOME ON SOUGHT-AFTER STREET!
• Interlock front walkway, beautifully landscaped
• Large eat-in kitchen w/walkout to interlock patio & mature gardens
• Main flr fam rm w/gas f/place
• Bright and spacious living/dining rm
• Master w/4 pc ensuite
• Huge mud room w/garage access
• Completely fin bsmnt w/rec rm, gas f/p & 2 bdrms 

06-678-30

FOR SALEFOR SALE
New condition solid oak

Mennonite built
dining room table,

6 chairs, buffet & hutch.
Impeccable!

NEW

NEW $359,900

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., NOV. 26 ~ 2-4 P.M.
18 HARROP AVENUE

• Desirable location close to mall & schools
• Open concept design painted in modern 

tones
• Walkout to deck and lovely garden
• Finished rec room with newer Berber

& 2 pc
• Gorgeous renovated 4 piece
• Appliances included
• Affordable at $194,900               6-615-30

• 6 bedrooms plus 5 bathrooms
• In desirable area amongst fine homes
• Gorgeous custom bungalow on 3 Acres mins to town
• Open concept gourmet kitchen with granite counters
• Family rm w/hrdwd floors, vaulted ceiling & fireplace
• Walkout to finished lower lvl w/games rm, rec rm, office
• 2.5 Garages and much more!!                       06-527-30

Going...

Going...

Maureen 
Plucinsky B.Sc.

Town &
Country

Sales
Representative

 (905) 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

http://maureen.ca
Directions &  Photos
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with infrared natural gas radiant heat.  
Reinforced concrete fl oors.  R20 in walls, 
R30 in roof.  Fans.   Mercury vapor lights.  
16+ ft clear.  7 drive-in doors, 1 pick-up 
door, 6 man doors. 3 washrms.  Lunch rm.  
600 volts, 200 amperes, 3 phase.   Drilled 
well.  Septic, 2002.   Paved driveway 
& parking lot.   Fully fenced.   2 gates.  
Security system.   Extra insulation in the 
40ft x 80 ft building.     Rare zoning at this 
price.   Hwy 401, Trafalgar Rd N, East on 
17th SR, Erin, N side.  Approx 30 min to 
401 at Miss Rd.   $865,000.   Far below 
replacement cost.  1 adjacent acre, $85K
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